Cassette Tone

Filename
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor off, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor off, distant perspective.wav

Description

button,
button,

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor off, unlatching, close perspective.wav button,
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor off, unlatching, distant perspective.wabutton,

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, button perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, counter perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, long, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, long, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, short, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, pause, motor off, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, pause, motor off, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, pause, motor on, long, short, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, pause, motor on, long, short, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor off, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor off, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor off, unlatching, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, button perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, clicking, long, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, clicking, long, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, clicking, short, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, clicking, short, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, counter perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, long, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, long, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, short, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor off, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor off, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor off, unlatching, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor off, unlatching, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor on, long, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor on, long, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor on, short, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor off, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor off, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor off, unlatching, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor off, unlatching, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, button perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, counter perspective.wav

motor,
motor,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
motor,
motor,
motor,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,
button,

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, long, auto stop, exterior perspective.wabutton,

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, long, auto stop, interior perspective.wawwutton,

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, short, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor off, unlatching, distant perspective.wav

button,
button,

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue

machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, smooth, old, analogue

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogt
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogt
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogt
switch, click, plastic, metal

switch, click, plastic, metal

switch, click, plastic, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue

switch, click, plastic, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, old, analogue
machine, tape, rhythmic, smooth, static, old, analogue

machine, tape, rhythmic, smooth, static, old, analogue

machine, tape, rhythmic, smooth, static, old, analogue

switch, click, plastic, ring, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, old, analogue
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogt
switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

1

4 a4 a4 a2 a2 a A A a A A A a A A A a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

00:17.038
00:17.038
00:42.757
00:42.757
00:24.693
00:19.472
00:28.437
00:28.437
00:23.070
00:14.496
00:14.496
00:53.143
00:53.143
00:21.160
00:21.160
00:45.333
00:24.362
00:39.636
00:39.636
00:23.687
00:23.687
00:28.741
00:36.295
00:36.295
00:20.232
00:28.256
00:28.256
00:35.602
00:35.602
00:44.853
00:44.853
00:34.426
00:17.877
00:17.877
00:43.156
00:43.156
00:23.186
00:27.050
00:30.394
00:30.394
00:23.070
00:45.333

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, short, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor on, short, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, short, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor manipulations, rewind, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, play, interior perspective.wav

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray soft, no tape in tray, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, short, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, stop, motor off, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, stop, motor off, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, tape counter reset, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, tape counter reset, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, volume slider, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, volume slider, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor manipulations, fast forward, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor manipulations, fast forward, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor manipulations, rewind, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, fast forward, button perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, fast forward, counter perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, fast forward, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, pause, button perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, pause, counter perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, pause, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, play, button perspective.wav

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, play, counter perspective.wav

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, rewind, button perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, rewind, clicking, exterior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, rewind, clicking, interior perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, rewind, counter perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray hard, no tape in tray, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray hard, no tape in tray, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray hard, with tape in tray, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray hard, with tape in tray, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray soft, no tape in tray, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray soft, with tape in tray, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray soft, with tape in tray, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape case handling, empty, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape case handling, empty, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape case handling, with tapes in, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape case handling, with tapes in, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape handling, close perspective.wav

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape handling, distant perspective.wav

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out case, close perspective.wav

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out case, distant perspective.wav

TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out case, with paper, close perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out case, with paper, distant perspective.wav
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out tray, close perspective.wav

button, click, plastic, ring, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue
button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue
button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, broken, malfunction, whine, squeal, click, rattle, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue
button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, old, analogue

button, switch, click, plastic, metal

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, rattle, ring
button, switch, click, plastic, metal, rattle

slider, fader, switch, click, plastic, metal, rattle, ring
slider, fader, switch, click, plastic, metal, rattle, ring

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, broken, malfunction, whine, squeal, click, rattle, old, analogue
motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, broken, malfunction, whine, squeal, click, rattle, old, analogue
motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, broken, malfunction, whine, squeal, click, rattle, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, whine, old, analogue
motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, whine, old, analogue
motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, whine, old, analogue
motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue

motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring

box, case, plastic, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle

box, case, plastic, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle

box, case, plastic, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle

box, case, plastic, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle

plastic, handling, impact, hit, clack, rattle, shuffle

plastic, handling, impact, hit, clack, rattle, shuffle

box, case, plastic, handling, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle

box, case, plastic, handling, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle

box, case, plastic, handling, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle

box, case, plastic, handling, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle

plastic, handling, rattle

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

4 4 4 a4 a2 a2 a2 A a a A A a a A A a A A A a A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

00:20.232
00:34.426
00:16.812
02:14.666
00:44.064
00:20.576
00:16.812
00:09.960
00:09.960
00:04.629
00:04.629
00:29.754
00:29.754
02:17.773
02:17.773
02:14.666
00:28.874
00:38.506
00:32.949
00:28.714
00:29.786
00:31.775
00:20.026
00:39.418
00:21.418
00:17.839
00:17.839
00:19.445
00:45.021
00:45.021
00:42.997
00:42.997
00:20.576
00:20.074
00:20.074
01:04.640
01:04.640
01:15.057
01:15.057
01:25.354
01:25.354
01:29.725
01:29.725
01:02.869
01:02.869
01:27.591

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out tray, distant perspective.wav plastic, handling, rattle 24 96000 1 01:27.591 WAVE



