## **Cassette Tone**

Filename	Description	BitDepth S	ampleRate	Channels	Duration A	udioFileType
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor off, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:17.038	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor off, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:17.038	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor off, unlatching, close perspective.wa	av button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:42.757	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor off, unlatching, distant perspective.wa/button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring		24	96000	1	00:42.757	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, button perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:24.693	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, counter perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, smooth, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:19.472	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, long, exterior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analog	24	96000	1	00:28.437	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, long, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analog	24	96000	1	00:28.437	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, short, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analog	24	96000	1	00:23.070	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, pause, motor off, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal	24	96000	1	00:14.496	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, pause, motor off, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal	24	96000	1	00:14.496	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, pause, motor on, long, short, exterior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:53.143	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, pause, motor on, long, short, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:53.143	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor off, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:21.160	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor off, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:21.160	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor off, unlatching, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:45.333	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, button perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:24.362	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, clicking, long, exterior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:39.636	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, clicking, long, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:39.636	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, clicking, short, exterior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:23.687	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, clicking, short, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:23.687	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, counter perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, smooth, static, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:28.741	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, long, exterior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, smooth, static, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:36.295	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, long, interior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, smooth, static, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:36.295	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, short, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, ring, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:20.232	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor off, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:28.256	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor off, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:28.256	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor off, unlatching, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:35.602	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor off, unlatching, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:35.602	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor on, long, exterior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:44.853	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor on, long, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:44.853	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor on, short, exterior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:34.426	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor off, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:17.877	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor off, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:17.877	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor off, unlatching, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:43.156	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor off, unlatching, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:43.156	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, button perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:23.186	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, counter perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:27.050	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, long, auto stop, exterior perspective.	vabutton, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:30.394	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, long, auto stop, interior perspective.w	avbutton, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:30.394	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, fast forward, motor on, short, exterior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analog	24	96000	1	00:23.070	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor off, unlatching, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:45.333	WAVE

		~ .				
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, play, motor on, short, exterior perspective.wav	button, click, plastic, ring, motor, machine, tape, smooth, static, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:20.232	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, record, motor on, short, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:34.426	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, short, exterior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:16.812	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor manipulations, rewind, exterior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, broken, malfunction, whine, squeal, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	02:14.666	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, play, interior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:44.064	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray soft, no tape in tray, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:20.576	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, rewind, motor on, short, interior perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring, motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:16.812	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, stop, motor off, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal	24	96000	1	00:09.960	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, stop, motor off, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:09.960	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, tape counter reset, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, rattle, ring	24	96000	1	00:04.629	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, tape counter reset, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, rattle	24	96000	1	00:04.629	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, volume slider, close perspective.wav	slider, fader, switch, click, plastic, metal, rattle, ring	24	96000	1	00:29.754	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Buttons, volume slider, distant perspective.wav	slider, fader, switch, click, plastic, metal, rattle, ring	24	96000	1	00:29.754	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor manipulations, fast forward, exterior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, broken, malfunction, whine, squeal, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	02:17.773	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor manipulations, fast forward, interior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, broken, malfunction, whine, squeal, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	02:17.773	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor manipulations, rewind, interior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, broken, malfunction, whine, squeal, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	02:14.666	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, fast forward, button perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:28.874	WAVE
TM CASSETTE TONE Motor only, fast forward, counter perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:38.506	WAVE
TM CASSETTE TONE Motor only, fast forward, interior perspective way	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:32.949	WAVE
TM CASSETTE TONE Motor only, pause, button perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, whine, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:28.714	WAVE
TM CASSETTE TONE Motor only, pause, counter perspective wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, whine, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:29.786	WAVE
TM CASSETTE TONE Motor only, pause, interior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, whine, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:31.775	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, play, button perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:20.026	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, play, counter perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, rattle, smooth, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:39.418	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, rewind, button perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:21.418	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, rewind, clicking, exterior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:17.839	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Motor only, rewind, clicking, interior perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:17.839	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE Motor only, rewind, counter perspective.wav	motor, machine, tape, rhythmic, click, rattle, old, analogue	24	96000	1	00:17:005	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE Open shut tray hard, no tape in tray, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:45.021	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE Open shut tray hard, no tape in tray, distant perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24 24	96000	1	00:45.021	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE Open shut tray hard, not tape in tray, close perspective.wav		24	96000	1	00:42.997	WAVE
	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24 24	96000	1	00:42.997	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray hard, with tape in tray, distant perspective.way	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24 24		1		WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray soft, no tape in tray, distant perspective.way	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring		96000	-	00:20.576	
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray soft, with tape in tray, close perspective.wav	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:20.074	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Open shut tray soft, with tape in tray, distant perspective.way	button, switch, click, plastic, metal, ring	24	96000	1	00:20.074	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape case handling, empty, close perspective.wav	box, case, plastic, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle	24	96000	1	01:04.640	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape case handling, empty, distant perspective.wav	box, case, plastic, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle	24	96000	1	01:04.640	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape case handling, with tapes in, close perspective.wav	box, case, plastic, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle	24	96000	1	01:15.057	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape case handling, with tapes in, distant perspective.wav	box, case, plastic, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle	24	96000	1	01:15.057	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape handling, close perspective.wav	plastic, handling, impact, hit, clack, rattle, shuffle	24	96000	1	01:25.354	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape handling, distant perspective.wav	plastic, handling, impact, hit, clack, rattle, shuffle	24	96000	1	01:25.354	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out case, close perspective.wav	box, case, plastic, handling, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle	24	96000	1	01:29.725	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out case, distant perspective.wav	box, case, plastic, handling, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle	24	96000	1	01:29.725	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out case, with paper, close perspective.wav	box, case, plastic, handling, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle	24	96000	1	01:02.869	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out case, with paper, distant perspective.wav	box, case, plastic, handling, open, shut, squeak, click, rattle	24	96000	1	01:02.869	WAVE
TM_CASSETTE TONE_Tape in out tray, close perspective.wav	plastic, handling, rattle	24	96000	1	01:27.591	WAVE

TM\_CASSETTE TONE\_Tape in out tray, distant perspective.wav

plastic, handling, rattle